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Most believe several of Trump’s executive actions from his
first few weeks will be EFFECTIVE

How effective or ineffective do you believe each of the following executive actions that President Trump has taken in his first few weeks in office will
be? (EFFECTIVE)

TOTAL DEM GOP
Immigration executive orders 68% 41% 94%
Executive orde_r requiring all federal workers to 64% 36% 92%
return to work in person
Energy and environment executive orders 57% 28% 86%
Execgtlve orders targeting DEI and transgender 5604 2794 849%
Americans
Suspension of the TikTok ban 45% 48% 43%
Suspension of health agency communications and
the removal of the U.S. from the World Health 37% 12% 61%
Organization (WHO)
Private-sector Al investment 36% 19% 54%
Executive order rescinding Biden-era prescription 2504 6% 43%

drug cost policies
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Members of Congress are SPLIT on whether they support or
oppose Trump's executive order ending birthright citizenship

Does the member of Congress you work for support or oppose Trump's executive order ending birthright citizenship?

TOTAL DEM GOP

SUPPORT (NET) 29% 4% 54%

NEITHER/IDON'T KNOW  14% 0% 28%

OPPOSE (NET) 56% 96% 18%
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The vast majority believe it is LIKELY that Trump's birthright
citizenship executive order will be struck down by the courts

How likely or unlikely is it that Trump's birthright citizenship executive order will be struck down by the courts?

TOTAL DEM GOP

LIKELY (NET) 89% 98% 79%

NEITHER/I DON'T KNOW 6% 2% 10%

UNLIKELY (NET) 5% 0% 11%
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